
DATA LABEL:  Public 

 

 

 

 

 

BROXBURN, UPHALL & WINCHBURGH LOCAL AREA COMMITTEE  
 

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS 2018-2019 
 
 

Reports to Committee 
Officer by 12 noon 

Agenda 
Issue 

Meeting Date Venue 

Thursday 13 Sept 2018 Friday 14 September 2018 
 

Friday 21 September 2018 
 

Adult Learning Room, Entrance B, 
Strathbrock Community Centre, Broxburn 

    

Thursday 6 Dec 2018 Friday 7 December 2018 
 

Friday 14 December 2018 
 

Uphall Community Centre 

    

Thursday 28 February 2019 Friday 1 March 2019 
 

Friday 8 March 2019 
 

Adult Learning Room, Entrance B, 
Strathbrock Community Centre, Broxburn 

    

Thursday 6 June 2019 Friday 7 June 2019 
 

Friday 14 June 2019 
 

Winchburgh Community Centre 

 

Meetings will be held at 9.30 a.m. unless otherwise advised 

 


